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Chihuahua

XHHHI-FM

Chihuahua

147

143

97.28%

193

130,326

85,671

3.83%

Chihuahua

XHHHI-FM

Durango

147

2.72%

8

0.00%




Chihuahua HHHI-FM  |Chihuahua 143 97.28% 107,978 107,642 4.07%
Chihuahua HHHI-FM 2.72% 1002 999 0.08%

Chihuahua XHHHI-FM  |Chihuahua 124,650 82,366 34,055 30,899 33,122

Chihuahua XHHHI-FM  |Chihuahua 5,676 3,305 1,378 1,247 1,273
Chihuahua XHHHI-FM__ |Durango | 1 8 o o o 0




